EM760 Series
Inverter
Three-phase AC  200V-240V 0.75kW-45kW
                            340V-460V 0.75kW-630kW
                            520V-690V 18.5kW-500kW
         The EM760 series inverter is a high-performance vector
control inverter launched by SINEE, applicable to three-phase AC
asynchronous motors and permanent magnet synchronous motors;

① ② ③ ④⑤
1 2 3 4 5
Model Applicable motor power (kW) Rated output current (A)
Product List
Product List
RATED VOLTAGE OF POWER SUPPLY:
THREE-PHASE AC 200V TO 240V
RATED VOLTAGE OF POWER SUPPLY:
THREE-PHASE AC 340V TO 460V
RATED VOLTAGE OF POWER SUPPLY:
THREE-PHASE AC 520V TO 690V
Model Applicable motor power (kW) Rated output current (A)
EM760/EM730/EM700 FREQUENCY INVERTER SELECTION GUIDE
4 5
EM760-0R7G/1R5P-2B 0.75/1.5 4.2/5.6
EM760-2R2G/3R0P-2B 2.2/3.0 9.4/12
EM760-4R0G/5R5P-2B 4.0/5.5 17/20
EM760-5R5G/7R5P-2B 5.5/7.5 25/32
EM760-7R5G/9R0P-2B 7.5/9.0 32/38
EM760-011G/015P-2B 11/15 45/59
EM760-015G/018P-2B 15/18.5 60/73
EM760-018G/022P-2/2B 18.5/22 75/87
EM760-022G/030P-2/2B 22/30 90/106
EM760-030G/037P-2/2B 30/37 110/145
EM760-037G/045P-2 37/45 150/169
EM760-045G/055P-2 45/55 176/208
EM760-0R7G/1R5P-3B
0.75/1.5 2.5/4.2
EM760-1R5G/2R2P-3B 1.5/2.2 4.2/5.6
EM760-2R2G/3R0P-3B 2.2/3.0 5.6/7.2
EM760-4R0G/5R5P-3B 4.0/5.5 9.4/12
EM760-5R5G/7R5P-3B 5.5/7.5 13/17
EM760-7R5G/9R0P-3B 7.5/9.0 17/20
EM760-011G/015P-3B 11/15 25/32
EM760-015G/018P-3B 15/18.5 32/38
EM760-018G/022P-3B 18.5/22 38/44
EM760-022G/030P-3B 22/30 45/59
EM760-030G/037P-3/3B 30/37 60/73
EM760-037G/045P-3/3B 37/45 75/87
EM760-045G/055P-3/3B 45/55 90/106
EM760-055G/075P-3/3B 55/75 110/145
EM760-075G/090P-3/3B 75/90 150/169
EM760-090G/110P-3 90/110 176/208
EM760-110G/132P-3 110/132 210/248
EM760-132G/160P-3 132/160 253/298
EM760-160G/185P-3 160/185 304/350
EM760-200G/220P-3 200/220 380/410
EM760-220G/250P-3 220/250 426/456
EM760-250G/280P-3 250/280 465/510
EM760-280G/315P-3 280/315 520/573
EM760-315G/355P-3 315/355 585/640
EM760-355G/400P-3 355/400 650/715
EM760-400G/450P-3 400/450 725/810
EM760C-450G/500P-3 450/500 820/900
EM760C-500G/560P-3 500/560 900/1010
EM760C-560G/630P-3 560/630 1010/1140
EM760-018G/022P-6B 18.5/22 28/35
EM760-022G/030P-6B 22/30 150/169
EM760-030G/037P-6B 30/37 35/42
EM760-037G/045P-6B 37/45 42/52
EM760-045G/055P-6B 45/55 52/63
EM760-055G/075P-6B 55/75 63/86
EM760-075G/090P-6B 75/90 86/95
EM760-090G/110P-6 90/110 95/120
EM760-110G/132P-6 110/132 120/147
EM760-132G/160P-6 132/160 147/175
EM760-160G/185P-6 160/185 175/200
EM760-185G/200P-6 185/200 200/221
EM760-200G/220P-6 200/220 221/235
EM760-220G/250P-6 220/250 235/270
EM760-250G/280P-6 250/280 270/300
EM760-280G/315P-6 280/315 300/330
EM760-315G/355P-6 315/355 330/380
EM760-355G/400P-6 355/400 380/426
EM760-400G/450P-6 400/450 426/465
EM760-450G/500P-6 450/500 465/540
Technical
Specification
POWER SUPPLY
OUTPUT